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The SWEEO H-Series LED tunnel lights are 
using PHILIPS LUMILEDS® luminous 
source, providing excellent lumen output, 

The SWEEO H -Series LED tunnel lights have 

life. Provide 5 years warranty on luminaire.

Overview

Silver Gray

Gaps between the modules will increase

HIGH-EFFICACY LED LIGHT SOURCE

Philips Lumileds Luxeon TX
Greater than 135lm/W high efficacy,

Philips Lumileds 3030 2D
Greater than 150lm/W high efficacy,

Philips Lumileds 5050
Greater than 185lm/W high efficacy,

HIGH-END LED DRIVER 

performance and lifespan. 

+ NON-DIMMABLE

+ DIMMABLE

High-end Inventronics programmable LED driver, integrate 

excellent performance and lifespan. 

LED DRIVER inside

AIR CONVECTION EFFECT FLEXIBLE COMBINATIONS OF MODULES
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DETAILED FEATU
RES

Professional lens design, to provide for Use M16 waterproof connector, avoid 
hard power damage.

The exquisite and innovated frame holder 

simple but also firmer.

With a non-corrosive material, not only 
exquisite appearance, but also no 
corrosion concerns.

Use waterproof connector for internal
wiring, safe, convenient & fast. clean & efficient.

A special tailormade packaging designed 

the lamp.
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Electrical & Photometric

Model Power

40W

50W

60W

80W

100W

120W

120W

150W

180W

160W

200W

240W

5200 lm

6000 lm

6900 lm

10400 lm

12000 lm

13800 lm

15600 lm 

18000 lm

20700 lm

20800 lm 

24000 lm

27600 lm

Input Voltage

100-240V /277V 
AC 50 /60Hz

LED Brand

Philips Lumileds 
3030 2D

Driver Brand

MeanWell
Inventronics

CCT (K)

3000*
4000
5000
5700

(h)

1

2

3

4

Number of 
Modules

95mA

115mA

145mA

100mA

120mA

145mA

100mA

120mA

145mA

100mA

120mA

145mA

130 lm /w

120 lm /w

115 lm /w

130 lm /w

120 lm /w

115 lm /w

130 lm /w

120 lm /w

115 lm /w

130 lm /w

120 lm /w

115 lm /w

Luminaire 
Efficacy (+/- 5%)

Lumen Output
(+/- 5%)

★ 3030 Version

*Luminous Efficacy of 3000K is 5% lower than other CCTs.

*“XX” in Model represents different CCT.

*“XXXX” in Model represents different ligh�ng distribu�ons.

LED Working 
Current

>80,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>100,000
(L70)

>100,000
(L70)

>100,000
(L70)

>100,000
(L70)

TypeI, Medium
TypeII, Medium
TypeIII, Medium

TypeV, Short

LOZ-SDD40H4-130XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD50H5-120XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD60H6-115XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD80H4-130XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD100H5-120XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD120H6-115XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD120H4-130XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD150H5-120XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD180H6-115XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD160H4-130XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD200H5-120XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD240H6-115XXXXXX

   270mm   165mm

  166mm

   270mm   165mm

   239mm

   270mm   165mm

   312mm

   270mm   165mm

  385mm

Dimension

1 module

3 modules 4 modules

2 modules
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4000 lm

8000 lm

12000 lm

16000 lm

Input Voltage LED Brand Driver Brand CCT (K) (h)
Lumen Output

(+/- 5%)Model Power

40W

80W

120W

160W

1

2

3

4

Number of 
Modules

860mA

900mA

900mA

900mA

LOZ-SDD40H-100XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD80H-100XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD120H-100XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD160H-100XXXXXX

LED Working 
Current

100 lm /w

100 lm /w

100 lm /w

100 lm /w

Luminaire 
Efficacy (+/- 5%)

★ 3535 Version

*Luminous Efficacy of 3000K is 5% lower than other CCTs.             *“XX” in Model represents different CCT.              *“XXXX” in Model represents different ligh�ng distribu�ons.

>100,000
(L70)

TypeI, Medium
TypeII, Medium
TypeIII, Medium

TypeV, Short

100-240V /277V 
AC 50 /60Hz

Philips Lumileds 
Luxeon TX

MeanWell
Inventronics

3000*
4000
5000
5700

Working Environment & Packing

Note: Above data of weight are all typical values.

1

2

3

4

Number of 
Modules

-40 ºC ～ +50 ºC
10%～90%RH

Working
Environment

-40 ºC ～ +50 ºC

Storage
Temperature

Class I
IP66
IK10

>70

CRI

>0.95

Power Factor

>90%

Power 
Efficiency

Housing:
Aluminium Alloy; 
Lens: 
PC

         Material

166*270*165

239*270*165

312*270*165

385*270*165

Product 
Dimensions

(mm)

285*370*200

355*370*200

430*370*200

505*370*200

Carton Size
(mm)

2.3

3.5

4.4

5.2

N.W
(kg)

3.0

4.3

5.2

6.1

G.W
(kg)

H Series

H6 Series 

CE, ROHS, LM80

Manufacturer

ISO9001

CE, ROHS, LM80

CE, ROHS, LM80

H4/H5 Series 

Model Power

40W

50W

60W

80W

100W

120W

120W

150W

180W

160W

200W

240W

6200 lm

7500 lm

8700 lm

12400 lm

15000 lm

17400 lm

18600 lm 

22500 lm

26100 lm

24800 lm 

30000 lm

34800 lm

Input Voltage

100-240V /277V 
AC 50 /60Hz

LED Brand

Philips Lumileds 
5050

Driver Brand

MeanWell
Inventronics

CCT (K)

3000*
4000
5000
5700

(h)

1

2

3

4

Number of 
Modules

48mA

59mA

75mA

50mA

61mA

75mA

50mA

58mA

75mA

50mA

58mA

75mA

155 lm /w

150 lm /w

145 lm /w

155 lm /w

150 lm /w

145 lm /w

155 lm /w

150 lm /w

145 lm /w

155 lm /w

150 lm /w

145 lm /w

Luminaire 
Efficacy (+/- 5%)

Lumen Output
(+/- 5%)

★ 5050 Version

*Luminous Efficacy of 3000K is 5% lower than other CCTs.             *“XX” in Model represents different CCT.              *“XXXX” in Model represents different ligh�ng distribu�ons.

LED Working 
Current

>85,000
(L70)

>85,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>80,000
(L70)

>85,000
(L70)

>85,000
(L70)

TypeII, Medium
TypeIII, Medium

TypeV, Short

LOZ-SDD40H4-155XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD50H5-150XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD60H6-145XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD80H4-155XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD100H5-150XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD120H6-145XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD120H4-155XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD150H5-150XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD180H6-145XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD160H4-155XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD200H5-150XXXXXX

LOZ-SDD240H6-145XXXXXX
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Hold up the fixture, align the screw holes 

shown in Fig3.

STEP 2

1

the bracket, as shown in Fig2.

STEP 1:

32

278 mm (10.94 inches)

138 mm (5.43 inches)

12 mm (0.47 inches)

Φ12 mm (0.47 inches)

Minimum M10 (3/8”)

Pendant

Hole

73
 m

m
(2

.8
7 

in
ch

es
)

92
 m

m
(3

.6
2 

in
ch

es
)

Luminaire

Luminaire

Waterproof Connector

*²

*³

Cable Tray
Power Cord

Allen Wrench*¹

*¹ Allen Wrench: 8mm (5/16”)
*² Minimum M10 (3/8”) Bolts (not-provided)
*³ 

as shown in Fig4.

STEP 3

Fig5.

STEP 4

54

Lock-Nut(A)*¹ Lock-Nut(B)*¹

*¹ Look Nuts are not provided
*² 

Power Supply Cord

Power Cord

Cable Tray

CAUTION

    substances affected by heat or dying.

    carton, installing, servicing or performing maintenance. 
● Avoid direct eye exposure to the light source when it is on.

WARNING
● 
● Allow lamp/fixture to cool before handling. 
● Do not touch enclosure or light source.
● Verify that supply voltage is correct by comparing it with the luminaire   

● 


